
Mercer Island Loop - Long
Mile For

1 0.0 DepartMercer Island Park & Ride. 0.1 mi
2 0.1 L 81st Ave SE. 0.1 mi
3 0.1 R SE 24th Street. 0.2 mi
4 0.3 R 84th Ave SE. 0.2 mi

0.5 Continues asN Mercer Way. 1.0 mi
5 1.5 L SE 36th Street. 0.3 mi

(Can also take theI-90 Bike Trail .)
6 1.7 R E Mercer Way. 0.4 mi

Stay single file! Don't Block Traffic!
7 2.2 R 99th Ave SE(Mercerwood Drive). 0.7 mi
8 2.9 Continue onSE 40th Street. 1.1 mi
9 4.0 L W Mercer Way. 3.0 mi
11 7.0 L SE 70th Street. 0.4 mi
12 7.4 Continue onSE 68th Street. 0.5 mi
13 7.9 R SE 70th Place. 0.4 mi
14 8.3 R E Mercer Way. 1.4 mi
16 9.7 Continues as W Mercer Way. 1.2 mi
17 10.9 R SE 72nd Street. 0.5 mi
18 11.4 Continue on 84th Ave SE. 0.2 mi
19 11.6 R SE 68th Street. 0.5 mi
20 12.1 R SE 70th Place. 0.4 mi
21 12.5 L E Mercer Way. 3.1 mi
22 15.6 L 99th Ave SE(Mercerwood Drive). 0.7 mi
23 16.3 Continue on SE 40th Street. 1.1 mi
24 17.4 R W Mercer Way. 0.7 mi
25 18.1 L SE 32nd Street. 0.1 mi
26 18.2 R 60th Ave SE. 0.5 mi
27 18.7 R SE 24th Street. 0.3 mi
28 19.0 L W Mercer Way. 0.2 mi
29 19.2 PassMercer Island Lid Ball Fields. 0.3 mi

19.5 Continues as72nd Ave SE(N Mercer Way). 0.1 mi
30 19.5 Roanoke Inn(Rest Stop).

19.5 Continue onN Mercer Way. 0.3 mi
31 19.8 L SE 22nd Street. 0.4 mi
32 20.2 R 80th Ave SE. 0.2 mi
33 20.4 L SE 24th Street. 0.1 mi
34 20.5 R 81st Ave SE. 0.1 mi
35 20.5 R N Mercer Way. 0.1 mi
36 20.6 Arrive Mercer Island Park & Ride.




